9 Control Equipment
9/1
Safe Area
General Catalgoue 04.10.2007
06416E00
Navigation Light
for Vessels 7-20 Meters
Series TEF 2898

Series TEF 2898
Selection Table
Version Description Ordering code Weight
kg
Navigation lantern Masthead TEF2898000 0,740
Starboard TEF2898100 0,740
Port TEF2898200 0,740
Stern TEF2898300 0,750
Tow TEF2898400 0,740
All round lantern All round white TEF2898500 0,840
white, with internal polycarbonate cylinder for reduction of luminous intensity TEF2898504 0,840
All round green TEF2898600 0,840
All round red TEF2898700 0,840
red, with internal polycarbonate cylinder for reduction of luminous intensity TEF2898704 0,840
Technical Data
Enclosure material Anodized seawater resistant aluminium, Lens of through-coloured glass
Rated voltage Max. 12 V AC/DC, 24 V AC/DC
Light source 10 Watt for vessels 7-12 m